
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 OMRC Club Programme 2021 days Mon 7/08/23 Mon 5/05/31

2 Preliminary 10 days Mon 7/08/23 Fri 18/08/23

9 Architectural Programme 65 days Mon 7/08/23 Fri 3/11/23

15 Civils/Survey Design 60 days Mon 7/08/23 Fri 27/10/23

23 Consent Application 70 days Mon 7/08/23 Fri 10/11/23

42 Consent processing 41 days Mon 13/11/23 Tue 9/01/24

48 Stage 1 - Zones A 321 days Mon 7/08/23 Mon 28/10/24

66 Civils - Main Works 150 days Mon 1/04/24 Mon 28/10/24

70 House Construction 365 days Tue 25/06/24 Mon 17/11/25

71 Construction - Main Works Stage 1 360 days Tue 25/06/24 Mon 10/11/25

72 Construction Site Establishment 0 days Tue 25/06/24 Tue 25/06/24 69FS-90 days

73 Houses 1-50 100 days Tue 25/06/24 Mon 11/11/24 72

74 Houses 51-100 100 days Tue 1/10/24 Mon 17/02/25 73FS-30 days

75 Houses 101-150 100 days Tue 7/01/25 Mon 26/05/25 74FS-30 days

76 Houses 151-169 100 days Tue 15/04/25 Mon 1/09/25 75FS-30 days

77 Remaining Physical Works Activities 40 days Tue 2/09/25 Mon 27/10/25 76

78 Practical Completion 10 days Tue 28/10/25 Mon 10/11/25 77

79 Delivered 30 days Tue 7/10/25 Mon 17/11/25

84 Stage 2 - Zones B and C 335 days Tue 18/11/25 Mon 1/03/27 83

85 Detailed Design Civils 40 days Tue 18/11/25 Mon 12/01/26 83

88 Detailed Design Vertical 80 days Tue 13/01/26 Mon 4/05/26

91 Building Consent 200 days Tue 18/11/25 Mon 24/08/26

103 Civils - Main Works 200 days Mon 9/02/26 Mon 16/11/26

107 House Construction 165 days Tue 14/07/26 Mon 1/03/27

108 Construction - Main Works Stage 2 160 days Tue 14/07/26 Mon 22/02/27

109 Construction Site Establishment 0 days Tue 14/07/26 Tue 14/07/26 106FS-90 days

110 Houses 1-17 50 days Tue 14/07/26 Mon 21/09/26 109

111 Houses 18 - 83 100 days Tue 11/08/26 Mon 28/12/26 110FS-30 days

112 Remaining Physical Works Activities 30 days Tue 29/12/26 Mon 8/02/27 111

113 Practical Completion 10 days Tue 9/02/27 Mon 22/02/27 112

114 Delivered 30 days Tue 19/01/27 Mon 1/03/27

119 Stage 3 - Zones D 620 days Tue 2/03/27 Mon 16/07/29 118

120 Detailed Design 80 days Tue 2/03/27 Mon 21/06/27 118

126 Building Consent 200 days Tue 2/03/27 Mon 6/12/27

138 Civils - Main Works 200 days Mon 16/08/27 Mon 22/05/28

142 House Construction 390 days Tue 18/01/28 Mon 16/07/29

143 Construction - Main Works Stage 1 360 days Tue 18/01/28 Mon 4/06/29

144 Construction Site Establishment 0 days Tue 18/01/28 Tue 18/01/28 141FS-90 days

145 Houses 1-50 100 days Tue 18/01/28 Mon 5/06/28 144

146 Houses 51-100 100 days Tue 25/04/28 Mon 11/09/28 145FS-30 days

147 Houses 101-150 100 days Tue 1/08/28 Mon 18/12/28 146FS-30 days
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148 Houses 151-289 100 days Tue 7/11/28 Mon 26/03/29 147FS-30 days

149 Remaining Physical Works Activities 40 days Tue 27/03/29 Mon 21/05/29 148

150 Practical Completion 10 days Tue 22/05/29 Mon 4/06/29 149

151 Delivered 30 days Tue 5/06/29 Mon 16/07/29 150

156 Stage 4 - Zones E,F &G 470 days Tue 17/07/29 Mon 5/05/31 155

157 Detailed Design 80 days Tue 17/07/29 Mon 5/11/29

163 Building Consent 75 days Tue 6/11/29 Mon 18/02/30

175 Civils - Main Works 200 days Mon 31/12/29 Mon 7/10/30

179 House Construction 240 days Tue 4/06/30 Mon 5/05/31

180 Construction - Main Works Stage 1 210 days Tue 4/06/30 Mon 24/03/31

181 Construction Site Establishment 0 days Tue 4/06/30 Tue 4/06/30 178FS-90 days

182 Houses 1-50 100 days Tue 4/06/30 Mon 21/10/30 181

183 Houses 51-109 100 days Tue 10/09/30 Mon 27/01/31 182FS-30 days

184 Remaining Physical Works Activities 30 days Tue 28/01/31 Mon 10/03/31 183

185 Practical Completion 10 days Tue 11/03/31 Mon 24/03/31 184

186 Delivered 30 days Tue 25/03/31 Mon 5/05/31 185
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